CONAUBWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
a5
46
a8
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name  Part

WHEEL COVER ~ WR6006-1600-300-21
©10%p20*1.5 GASKET GB845-85
PRESS PLATE WR6006-1600-700-13

FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE ASSEMBLY WR6006-1600-400-08

200 WHEEL WR6006-1600-300-20

FRONT DECORATIVE PANEL WR6006- 1600-300-05
FILTER SPONGE N0.2 WR6006-1600-700-08

FILTER SPONGE NO.1 WR6006-1600-700-07

FILTER SPONGE N0.3 WR6006-1600-700-09

NUT 12%12% M8  GB845-85

PRESS PLATE WR8001-1400-300-24

BREAKWIND WR6006-1600-300-13

HOUSING COVER WR6006-1600-300-02

HOUSING HANDLE WR6006- 1600-300-04
GRASSBAG FIXINGPIN  WR6006-1600-300-17
SPRING WR6006-1600-400-04

GRASSBAG COVER ~ WR6006-1600-300-03
TORSION SPRING FIXING PIN WR6006-1600-300-16
PROTECTOR 17AMD 110Z+PTC WR5001-1500-500-02
SANDBAG  WR6006-1600-300-22

BASE WR6006-1600-300-01

BACK WHEEL SPINDLE WR6006- 1600-400-03

SCREW ST5*25 GB845-85

150 WHEEL WR6002-1500-300-03

WHEEL COVER ~ WR8018-1500-300-12

NUTM6*5  GB845-85

NUTM5 GB845-85

BEARING BLOCK WR6006-1600-300-08

NUTM5*25 GB845-85

INNER HEXAGON SPANNER GB845-85

PRESS PLATE WR6006- 1600-300-09

NUTM6*30 GB845-85

DEPTH ADJUST HANDLE (RIGHT)  WR6006-1600-300-07
DEPTH ADJUST HANDLE (LEFT ) WR6006- 1600-300-06

SCREW ST4*16  GB845-85

R PIN®2*20MM  GB845-85

GRASS COLLECT FRAME ~ WR6006-1600-700-06
GRASS COLLECT BAG WR6006-1600-700-10

SCREW ST4*20 GB845-85

SCREW ST5*25 GB845-85

FAST LOADING WRENCH  WR8001-1400-300-35
QUICK MOUNT WRENCH CYLINDRICAL NUT GB845-85
QUICK LOAD WRENCH GASKET WR8001-1400-300-36
NO.2ROD  WR6006-1600-700-04

CABLE STRAIN RELIEF WR8001-1400-300-23

CABLE CLAMP WR6006-1600-300-19

NO.1 ROD SEAT WR6006-1600-300-11

NO.1ROD WR6006-1600-700-03

SCREW ST5*14  GB845-85

KNOB  WR6006-1600-300-12

SCREW M8*50  GB845-85

SCREW GB845-85

SWEEPING FRONT BAFFLE WR6006-1500-700-16
SWEEPING BACK BAFFLE  WR6006-1500-700-17

101 RING ¢8GB845-85

102 MOTOR FAN WR6001-1500-300-14

103 SCREW ST3*12  GB845-85

104 CARBON BRUSH WR8001-1400-600-01

105 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER WR8001-1400-600-02
106 HOUSING WR6001-1500-300-13

107 STATOR ASSEMBLY  WRS5006-1600-200

108 SCREW ST4*65 GB845-85

109

GB845-85

110 BEARING 608-2RS  GB/T276-1994

111 ROTOR ASSEMBLY WR5006-1600-100
112 BEARING 6900-2RS  GB/T276-1994

113 GASKET%10.1*22*0.5 WR6001-1500-700-13-01
114 WOOL FELT ¢8*¢®16*1.5 WR6001-1500-700-12
115 GEAR BOX  WR6001-1500-400-09

116 BEARING HK0608 GB/T276-1994

117 RING¢10  GB845-85

118 WHEEL WR6001-1500-400-07

120 CENTRE FRAME WR6006-1600-300-14

121 SCREW ST4*20 GB845-85

122 SCREW M4*20  GB845-85

123 OUTPUT AXISWR6006-1600-400-06

124 BELT

125 CENTRE FRAME COVERWR6006-1600-300-15
126 NUT GB845-85

127 BEARING6000-2RS  GB/T276-1994

128 WHEEL WR6001-1500-400-18

129 BEARING6002-2RS  GB/T276-1994

130 GASKET GB845-85

131 AXIS

132 AXIS WR6006-1600-400-07

a1

SCREW ST4*20 GB845-85

133 SCREW ST4*18 GB845-85

42

SCREW ST5*25 GB845-85

200 SWITCH ASSEMBLY

201 TRIGGER SEAT LEFT WR6007-1840-300-18

202 SPRING WR6007-1840-400-09

203 WIRE CONNECTED ROD WR6007-1840-300-20
204 TRIGGER SEAT RIGHT WR6007-1840-300-19

205 SCREW ST4*25  GB845-85

206 SWITCH BOX PRESS PLATE WR6007-1840-300-15
207 SWITCH BOX LEFT WR6007-1840-300-13

208 WIRE  WR5006-1600-500-01

209 PLUG  WRS5006-1600-500-02

210 CABLE SLEEVE ~ WR8001-1400-300-25

212 ROCKER SWITCH

213 SPRING WR8001-1400-400-29

214 TRIGGER WR6007-1840-300-16

216 SWITCH BUTTON WR6007-1840-300-17

217 SWITCH BOX WR6007-1840-300-14

218 NO.3ROD  WR6006-1600-700-05

219 SPONGE TUBE

220 WIRE TRIGGER WR6007-1840-700-14

501 SCREW ST5*25 GB845-85

502
503
504

WR6006-1600-700-14
WR6001-1500-400-18-01
WR6006- 1600-300-24

505 GASKET GB845-85
506 GASKET GB845-85

507

WR6001-1500-400-05

508 BEARING GB/T276-1994
509 RING 410  GB845-85
510 SCREW ST5%16  GB845-85

Turfmatic”

Artificial Grass Sweeper 380



